
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Purse this RoundPurse this Round Total PurseTotal Purse

Stamos, TomStamos, Tom $23.75 $23.75

Senter, JoshSenter, Josh $23.75 $23.75

Rousseau, ThomasRousseau, Thomas $23.75 $23.75

Garcia, MikeGarcia, Mike $19.00 $19.00

Balun, PhillipBalun, Phillip $19.00 $19.00

Smith, BrianSmith, Brian $14.25 $14.25

Kelly-Cochrane, DaleKelly-Cochrane, Dale $14.25 $14.25

Dunn, TobyDunn, Toby $11.88 $11.88

Hiscox, RickHiscox, Rick $11.88 $11.88

Jackson, WilliamJackson, William $9.50 $9.50

Smith, JerrySmith, Jerry $9.50 $9.50

McClellan, ScottMcClellan, Scott $4.75 $4.75

Anderson, MitchAnderson, Mitch $4.75 $4.75

Total Purse $190.01 $190.01
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Low Net Player v. Flight

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Senter, JoshSenter, Josh E 68 $23.75

2 Kelly-Cochrane, DaleKelly-Cochrane, Dale +1 70 $14.25

3 Jackson, WilliamJackson, William +2 70 $9.50

4 Martens, MichaelMartens, Michael +3 72 $0.00

T5 Boyer, JeffBoyer, Jeff +5 72 $0.00

T5 Primante, ValPrimante, Val +5 74 $0.00

7 Friesen, RussellFriesen, Russell +9 76 $0.00

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Rousseau, ThomasRousseau, Thomas -3 64 $23.75

2 Smith, BrianSmith, Brian -2 67 $14.25

3 Smith, JerrySmith, Jerry -1 68 $9.50

4 Bullock, TonyBullock, Tony +2 70 $0.00

5 Cabral, JackCabral, Jack +3 71 $0.00

6 Pangle, DavidPangle, David +4 72 $0.00

7 Lillie Liberto, ConnorLillie Liberto, Connor +10 77 $0.00

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

T1 Balun, PhillipBalun, Phillip -1 67 $19.00

T1 Garcia, MikeGarcia, Mike -1 66 $19.00

T3 McClellan, ScottMcClellan, Scott +3 71 $4.75

T3 Anderson, MitchAnderson, Mitch +3 70 $4.75

5 McGurgan, PaulMcGurgan, Paul +4 71 $0.00

6 Mulgrew, DaveMulgrew, Dave +7 74 $0.00

7 Larisey, JohnLarisey, John +8 77 $0.00

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Stamos, TomStamos, Tom -3 65 $23.75

T2 Dunn, TobyDunn, Toby -2 66 $11.88
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T2 Hiscox, RickHiscox, Rick -2 67 $11.88

4 Bland, ManleyBland, Manley +3 71 $0.00

T5 Crossman, MichaelCrossman, Michael +4 72 $0.00

T5 Dyson, AlDyson, Al +4 72 $0.00

7 Halem, PaulHalem, Paul +15 82 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Senter, Josh (8)Senter, Josh (8) 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 41 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 7 41 82 74

Kelly-Cochrane, Dale (8)Kelly-Cochrane, Dale (8) 5 5 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 41 4 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 42 83 75

Jackson, William (9)Jackson, William (9) 3 5 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 39 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 45 84 75

Martens, Michael (2)Martens, Michael (2) 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 40 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 39 79 77

Boyer, Jeff (9)Boyer, Jeff (9) 4 5 4 5 9 4 4 4 6 45 5 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 44 89 80

Primante, Val (5)Primante, Val (5) 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 41 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 44 85 80

Friesen, Russell (5)Friesen, Russell (5) 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 43 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 7 44 87 82

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Rousseau, Thomas (12)Rousseau, Thomas (12) 5 6 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 41 3 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 6 41 82 70

Smith, Brian (13)Smith, Brian (13) 3 5 4 6 4 4 6 3 5 40 8 4 4 4 6 5 8 3 5 47 87 74

Smith, Jerry (11)Smith, Jerry (11) 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 45 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 6 39 84 73

Bullock, Tony (10)Bullock, Tony (10) 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 6 5 42 3 5 3 5 6 5 7 4 6 44 86 76

Cabral, Jack (13)Cabral, Jack (13) 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 46 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 44 90 77

Pangle, David (11)Pangle, David (11) 7 6 3 5 5 4 3 5 8 46 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 44 90 79

Lillie Liberto, Connor (13)Lillie Liberto, Connor (13) 6 5 6 6 5 7 4 4 4 47 3 5 6 4 5 6 8 5 8 50 97 84

Flight 3Flight 3

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Balun, Phillip (15)Balun, Phillip (15) 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 42 4 7 4 7 5 5 5 4 5 46 88 73

Garcia, Mike (17)Garcia, Mike (17) 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 46 4 5 5 5 4 4 8 3 6 44 90 73

McClellan, Scott (13)McClellan, Scott (13) 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 6 7 47 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 2 6 43 90 77

Anderson, Mitch (18)Anderson, Mitch (18) 3 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 42 3 6 4 6 7 6 7 6 8 53 95 77

McGurgan, Paul (19)McGurgan, Paul (19) 5 7 5 6 6 5 3 6 5 48 4 6 6 7 5 5 8 3 5 49 97 78

Mulgrew, Dave (15)Mulgrew, Dave (15) 4 8 5 6 7 4 3 6 5 48 5 5 4 7 4 5 10 3 7 50 98 83

Larisey, John (19)Larisey, John (19) 6 6 7 5 7 6 4 5 6 52 6 5 4 6 6 5 7 5 6 50 102 83

Flight 4Flight 4

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Stamos, Tom (22)Stamos, Tom (22) 5 6 6 5 6 5 3 6 5 47 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 6 46 93 71

Dunn, Toby (26)Dunn, Toby (26) 5 6 4 5 5 6 3 5 8 47 5 6 7 5 7 5 6 4 6 51 98 72

Hiscox, Rick (20)Hiscox, Rick (20) 4 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 43 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 7 49 92 72
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Bland, Manley (26)Bland, Manley (26) 6 6 4 6 6 5 4 5 7 49 5 7 6 5 6 6 6 5 8 54 103 77

Crossman, Michael (26)Crossman, Michael (26) 9 8 7 5 7 5 6 3 7 57 3 7 5 7 7 5 6 3 6 49 106 80

Dyson, Al (27)Dyson, Al (27) 6 6 5 8 7 6 4 6 6 54 4 7 5 5 7 8 6 3 7 52 106 79

Halem, Paul (31)Halem, Paul (31) 7 11 7 5 9 6 6 8 9 68 5 5 5 6 7 6 8 5 7 54 122 91
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